永久地址  □ 
公司地址  

Residential Address Permanent Address Office Address 
室 樓數 座數 

Flat/ Room:   Floor:   Block:    

大廈/屋邨名稱 Building/ Estate Name: 

街道名稱及號數/地段路數 No. & Name of Street/Lot No.: 

城市 國家 
City   Country   

# 居住全年累計超過一百八十三日為標準 

Resides for more than 183 days in a year 

# 恕不接受郵政信箱作為住宅及永久地址 
P.O. Box is not accepted as residential AND permanent address 

# 請提供住宅/永久/公司地址（如跟通訊地址不同） 

Please provide Residential/ Permanent/ Office address (if different from correspondence address) 
乙部 - 更改保單內容 Part B - Change of Policy Details